
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 03675 Name: Records Department furnishing of scanning
services.

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:9/12/2005 Finance and Audit Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2005 9/19/2005

Title: AN ORDINANCE appropriating $125,000.00 from the Unappropriated Surplus of the 2005 Recorder's
Fee Fund and authorizing the County Executive to execute a contract for the furnishing of scanning
services for use by the Records Department to Scanning America of Lawrence, KS under the terms
and conditions of Electronic Request for Proposal No. PP20051 at a cost to the County not to exceed
$113,700.00 and further authorizing the County Executive to execute change orders in an amount not
to exceed $11,300.00 for a total amount not to exceed $125,000.00.

Sponsors: Henry C. Rizzo

Indexes: RECORDER'S OFFICE, SCANNING SERVICES

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature9/19/2005 0

perfectCounty Legislature9/19/2005 0 Pass

suspend the rules to consider final
passage

County Legislature9/19/2005 0 Pass

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature9/19/2005 0 Pass

adoptCounty Legislature9/19/2005 0 Pass

Finance and Audit Committee9/19/2005 0

Go To 1st PerfectionCounty Legislature9/16/2005 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature9/12/2005 0

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

